
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1420401005026000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,404

CAMA #: 142 04 0 10 05 026 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: ELDRIDGE, JENNIFER Legal: AVALON LN BLK E LOT 40 HILLSDALE SUB C

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 520000

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 990.32 990.32 1,980.64

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202671084-1 12/09/2022

990.32 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 990.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

990.32

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202717947-1 04/04/2023

990.32 0.00

04/04/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

990.32

0.00

0.00

**********

990.32

Heartland Title 
Services Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 42715               Heartland Title Services Inc           990.32

Grand Totals 990.32 990.32 0.00 1,980.64

1,980.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/5/2025 4:24:54 AM


