RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/5/2025 4:24:54 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,404

Parcel #: 1420401005026000

CAMA #: 142 04 0 10 05 026 00 0 00

Sec: 4 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

Owner: ELDRIDGE, JENNIFER **Legal:** AVALON LN BLK E LOT 40 HILLSDALE SUB C

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	520000

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	990.32	990.32	1,980.64
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/I	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202671084-1 990.32	12/09/2022 0.00	12/09/2022 0.00	1	990.32 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	990.32 CoreLogic	Mortgage Co Payments Import
202717947-1 990.32	04/04/2023	04/04/2023	2	0.00	990.32	0.00	990.32 Heartland Title	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 42715	Heartland Title Se	ervices Inc	990.32				
Grand Totals				990.32	990.32	0.00	1,980.64	
1,980.64	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00